ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ МАКСАЭРО
• Производство воздуховодов и систем вентиляции
• Клапаны противопожарные
• Клапаны дымоудаления
220056, г. Минск, ул. Стариновская, 15
Тел./факс: +375 17 244-67-44, 258-67-51, 347-73-56, 252-54-27
Velcom: +375 29 603-88-99
E-mail: olegaero@yandex.by

Ordering (Example)
Product no. Stock no. Description Amount
GLB111.9E/MO S55499-D206 Rotary actuator for Ball Valves with
Modbus RTU communication
1
Equipment combinations
The rotary actuators are suitable for operation of the following Siemens ball valves:
VA..61.. 2-port and VB..61.. 3-port control ball valves
Control ball valves with:
kvs [m3/h] DN
GLB..9E
internal threads1) Rp external threads2) G..B Dpmax Dps
‒ ‒ VAG61.15.. G 1 B 1…6.3 15
350
1400
VAI61.15.. Rp ½“ ‒ ‒ 1…10 15
VAI61.20.. Rp ¾” VAG61.20.. G 1 ¼ B 4…10 20
VAI61.25.. Rp 1” VAG61.25.. G 1 ½ B 6.3…16 25
VAI61.32.. Rp 1¼” VAG61.32.. G 2 B 10…25 32 1000
VAI61.40.. Rp 1½” VAG61.40.. G 2 ¼ B 16…40 40 800
VAI61.50.. Rp 2” VAG61.50.. G 2 ¾ B 25…63 50 600
Control ball valves with:
kvs [m3/h] DN
GLB..9E
internal threads1) Rp external threads2) G..B Dpmax Dps
VBI61.15.. Rp ½“ VBG61.15.. G 1 B 1.6…6.3 15
350
VBI61.20.. Rp ¾” VBG61.20.. G 1 ¼ B 4…6.3 20
VBI61.25-10 Rp 1” VBG61.25-10 G 1 ½ B 10 25
VBI61.32-16 Rp 1¼” VBG61.32-16 G 2 B 16 32
VBI61.40-25 Rp 1½” VBG61.40-25 G 2 ¼ B 25 40
‒ ‒ VBG61.50-40 G 2 ¾ B 40 50
VBI61.50.. Rp 2” ‒ ‒ 40…63 50
1) Data sheet N4211
2) Data sheet N4212
VA..60.. / VB..60.. open/close 2-port and changeover ball valves 3-port
Ball valves with:
kvs [m3/h] DN
GLB..9E
internal threads3) Rp external threads4) G..B Dpmax Dps
‒ ‒ VAI60.15-9 G 1 B 9 15
350
1400
VAI60.15-15 Rp ½“ ‒ ‒ 15 15
‒ ‒ VAG60.20-17 G 1 ¼ B 17 20
VAI60.20-22 Rp 1” ‒ ‒ 22 20
VAI60.25-22 Rp 1” VAG60.25-22 G 1 ½ B 22 25
VAI60.32-35 Rp 1¼” VAG60.32-35 G 2 B 35 32 1000
VAI60.40-68 Rp 1½” VAG60.40-68 G 2 ¼ B 68 40 800
VAI60.50-96 Rp 2” VAG60.50-96 G 2 ¾ B 96 50 600
VBI60.15-5L Rp ½“ ‒ ‒ 5 15
350
VBI60.20-9L Rp 1” ‒ ‒ 9 20
VBI60.25-9L Rp 1” ‒ ‒ 9 25
VBI60.32-13L Rp 1¼” ‒ ‒ 13 32
VBI60.40-25L Rp 1½” ‒ ‒ 25 40
VBI60.50-37L Rp 2” ‒ ‒ 37 50
‒ ‒ VBG60.15-8T G 1 B 8 15
350
VBI60.15-12T Rp ½“ ‒ ‒ 12 15
‒ ‒ VBG60.20-13T G 1 ¼ B 13 20
VBI60.20-16T Rp 1” ‒ ‒ 16 20
‒ ‒ VBG60.25-13T G 1 ½ B 13 25
VBI60.25-16T Rp 1” ‒ ‒ 16 25
VBI60.32-25T Rp 1¼” VBG60.32-25T G 2 B 25 32
VBI60.40-49T Rp 1½” VBG60.40-49T G 2 ¼ B 49 40
VBI60.50-73T Rp 2” VBG60.50-73T G 2 ¾ B 73 50
3) Data sheet N4213
4) Data sheet N4214
VWG41.. 6- port control ball valve
Ball valves with: